
Monday August 26 Official beginning of Academic Year
Faculty return for professional week

Monday September 2 College closed for Labor Day holiday

Tuesday September 3 Fall semester classes begin

Saturday-Sunday September 7-8 Fall semester weekend classes begin

Wednesday November 27 No classes for students
Non-instructional duty day for faculty

Thursday-Sunday November 28-December 1 College closed for Thanksgiving holiday

Monday-Sunday December 16–22 Final exams week

Sunday December 22 Official end of fall semester

Monday-Wednesday December 23–January 1 Winter break; College closed

Monday December 23 Online only classes begin

Monday January 6 Campus based and short session online classes begin

Monday January 20 College closed for Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. holiday

Friday January 24 Winter session classes end

Monday December 23 Official beginning of spring semester

Monday January 20 College closed for Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. holiday

Tuesday January 21 Faculty return for professional days

Monday January 27 Spring semester classes begin

Saturday-Sunday February 1-2 Spring semester weekend classes begin

Monday-Sunday March 16-22 Spring recess for students and faculty

Friday March 20 Spring break; College closed

Monday-Sunday May 11-17 Final exams week

Monday-Friday May 18-22 Non-instructional duty days for faculty

Friday May 22 Commencement
Official end of spring semester/Academic Year

Monday May 25 Official beginning of summer sessions

Monday May 25 College closed for Memorial Day holiday

Tuesday May 26 Summer session I classes begin

Monday June 15 Midsummer session classes begin

Friday July 3 College closed for Independence Day holiday

Monday July 6 Summer session II classes begin

Friday August 21 Official end of summer sessions

Academic Year Calendar 2019 – 2020

FALL SEMESTER 2019

WINTER SESSION 2020

SPRING SEMESTER 2020

SUMMER SESSION 2020


